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3-sifret multiplikasjon

StudentName:

166
x756

773
x760

933
x302

717
X691

673
x890

876
x874

463
x946

591
X616

968
x104

772
x997

ExamDate:
684 783
x961 x213
157 197
x978 x300
987 396
x347 x558
525 977
x753 x198
910 807
x777 x473
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ExamScore:

332
x423

869
x289

594
x709

777
x780

512
x314
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S *
&&@3@ 3-sifret multiplikasjon
*x* 0% 06006 0600

StudentName: ExamDate: ExamScore:
166 876 684 783 332
x756 x874 x961 x213 x423
996 3504 684 2349 996
830 6132 4104 783 664
1162 7008 6156 1566 1328
125496 765624 657324 166779 140436
773 463 157 197 869
x760 x946 x978 x300 x289
0 2778 1256 0 7821
4638 1852 1099 0 6952
5411 4167 1413 591 1738
587480 437998 153546 59100 251141
933 591 987 396 594
x302 x616 x347 x558 x709
1866 3546 6909 3168 5346
0 591 3948 1980 0
2799 3546 2961 1980 4158
281766 364056 342489 220968 421146
717 968 525 977 777
x691 x104 x753 x198 x780
717 3872 1575 7816 0
6453 0 2625 8793 6216
4302 968 3675 977 5439
495447 100672 395325 193446 606060
673 772 910 807 512
x890 x997 x777 x473 x314
0 5404 6370 2421 2048
6057 6948 6370 5649 512
5384 6948 6370 3228 1536
598970 769684 707070 381711 160768
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